
Incheon 2014 Asian Games

Competition Result
as of 22/9/2014

Sport Event Athlete/s Result Remarks

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs CHN
KONG Man Wai Vivian

Loss
(3:5)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs JPN
KONG Man Wai Vivian

Win
(5:4)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs QAT
KONG Man Wai Vivian

Win
(5:0)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs SIN
KONG Man Wai Vivian

Win
(5:2)

Qualified to Round of 16

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs TPE
YEUNG Chui Ling

Loss
(0:1)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs CHN
YEUNG Chui Ling

Loss
(1:3)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs MGL
YEUNG Chui Ling

Win
(5:1)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs PLE
YEUNG Chui Ling

Win
(5:2)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries

HKG vs MAC
YEUNG Chui Ling

Win
(5:1)

Qualified to Round of 16

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs KOR
CHEUNG Siu Lun

Loss
(3:5)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs UAE
CHEUNG Siu Lun

Win
(5:3)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs KSA
CHEUNG Siu Lun

Win
(5:0)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs KAZ
CHEUNG Siu Lun

Win
(5:1)

Qualified to Round of 16

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs JPN
CHOI Nicholas Edward

Win
(5:4)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs THA
CHOI Nicholas Edward

Win
(5:1)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs QAT
CHOI Nicholas Edward

Win
(5:2)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs SIN
CHOI Nicholas Edward

Loss
(4:5)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries

HKG vs KUW
CHOI Nicholas Edward

Win
(5:1)

Qualified to Round of 16

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 50m Butterfly -Heat 1 CHAN Kin Lok
4th/ 7

(27.97)
Overall: 12th/21

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 50m Butterfly -Heat 3 SZE Hang Yu
2nd/ 7
(27.12)

Overall: 4th/21
Qualified to Final

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Men's 50m Backstroke - Heat 3 CHUNG Lai Yeung
5th/ 8

(26.56)
Overall:12th/26

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Men's 50m Backstroke - Heat 4 LAU Shiu Yue
4th/ 8

(26.55)
Overall:11th/26

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 100m Freestyle - Heat 4 CHENG Camille Lily Mei
3rd/ 8

(56.68)
Overall: 6th/ 27

Qualified to Final

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 100m Freestyle - Heat 4  Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY
2nd/ 8
(56.12)

Overall: 5th/ 27
Qualified to Final

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Men's 200m Individual Medley - Heat 1 NG Chun Nam Derick
6th/ 7

(2:11.37)
Overall: 17th/ 21

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Men's 200m Individual Medley - Heat 2 MAK Ho Lun Raymond
5th/ 7

(2:07.48)
Overall: 14th/ 21

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 200m Breastroke - Heat 1 YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei
4th/ 7

(2:35.92)
Overall: 9th/14

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 200m Breastroke - Heat 2 KONG Yvette Man Yi
6th/ 7

(2:44.4)
Overall: 12th/ 14

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - Qualifying LAW Kwun Wa
12th/ 21
(66.703)

Qualified to 1/16 round

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - Qualifying MOW Ching Yin
15th/ 21
(64.707)

Qualified to 1/16 round

22-Sep Tennis
Women's Team - Quarterfinals

HKG vs CHN
Hong Kong Tennis Team

Loss (0:3)
CHONG (0:2)
ZHANG (0:2)

CHAN/ IP (0:2)

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Omnium (15km Scratch)- Omnium 1 CHEUNG King Lok 7th/ 12

22-Sep Rowing Men's Quadruple Sculls - Repechage
KWAN Ki Cheong,  LAW Hiu Fung,
LEUNG Chun Shek, WONG Wai Kin

1st/ 5
(6:08.90)

Qualified to Final A

22-Sep Beach Volleyball
Men's Team - Preliminary

HKG vs KAZ
WONG Chun Wai, CHUI Kam Lung

Loss
(0:2)

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - 1/16 round LAW Kwun Wa 2nd/ 2 Remainder to Repechage

9:00-11:00

10:35-11:10

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:30

Time

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

10:40

11:00-12:00

11:10-11:46

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:00

9:00-11:30

9:00-11:30

10:00-10:35

10:00-10:35

10:30



Incheon 2014 Asian Games

Competition Result
as of 22/9/2014

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - 1/16 round MOW Ching Yin 2nd/ 2 Remainder to Repechage

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - 1/16 round repechage LAW Kwun Wa 1st/ 3 Qualified to 1/8 round

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - 1/16 round repechage MOW Ching Yin 2nd/ 3

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Round of 16

HKG vs JPN
KONG Man Wai Vivian

Win
(15:14)

Qualified to Quarterfinals

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Round of 16

HKG vs KAZ
YEUNG Chui Ling

Win
(15:9)

Qualified to Quarterfinals

22-Sep Baseball
Men's Team - Preliminary Round

HKG vs TPE
Hong Kong Baseball Team

Loss
(0:12)

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Quarterfinals

HKG vs JPN
KONG Man Wai Vivian

Win
(15:13)

Qualified to Semi-finals

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Quarterfinals

HKG vs CHN
YEUNG Chui Ling

Loss
(6:15)

22-Sep Beach Volleyball
Women's Team - Preliminary Round

HKG vs THA
NG Tin Lai, WONG Yuen Mei

Loss
(0:2)

22-Sep Cricket
Women's Team - Group Match

HKG vs  KOR
Hong Kong Cricket Team

Win
(92:57)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Round of 16

HKG vs KOR
CHEUNG Siu Lun

Loss
(8:15)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Round of 16

HKG vs THA
CHOI Nicholas Edward

Win
(15:5)

Qualified to Quarterfinals

22-Sep Squash
Women's Singles - Semi-finals

HKG vs MAS
AU Wing Chi Annie

Loss
(0:3)

Bronze Medal

22-Sep Aquatics - Synchronised Swimming Women's Team- Free Routine Hong Kong Synchronised Swimming Team
6th/ 6

(67.2667)

22-Sep Hockey
Women's Team - Pool Match

HKG vs JPN
Hong Kong Hockey Team

Loss
(0:14)

22-Sep Volleyball
Women's Team - Preliminary Round

HKG vs KAZ
Hong Kong Volleyball Team

Loss
(1:3)

22-Sep Fencing
Men's Individual Foil - Quarterfinals

HKG vs CHN
CHOI Nicholas Edward

Loss
(9:15)

22-Sep Cycling - Track Women's Team Pursuit - 1st Round
MENG Zhaojuan, WONG Wan Yiu Jamie,

LEUNG Bo Yee, DIAO Xiaojuan
2nd/ 2

(4:54.305)

22-Sep Volleyball
Men's Team - Preliminary Round

HKG vs MDV
Hong Kong Volleyball Team

Win
(3:0)

22-Sep Basketball
Men's Basketball - Qualifying Round

HKG vs MDV
Hong Kong Basketball Team

Win
(115:45)

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - 1/8 round LAW Kwun Wa 2nd/ 2 Remainder to Repechage

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Omnium (4km Individual Pursuit)- Omnium (2) CHEUNG King Lok
4th/ 12

(52.417)

22-Sep Squash
Men's Singles - Semi-finals

HKG vs KUW
LEE Ho Yin

Loss
(2:3)

Bronze Medal

22-Sep Gymnastics - Artistics Women's Vault Qualification WONG Hiu Ying Angel
7th/ 16

(13.450)
Qualified to Final

22-Sep Gymnastics - Artistics Women's Beam Qualification WONG Hiu Ying Angel
31st/ 49
(11.850)

22-Sep Gymnastics - Artistics Women's Floor Exercise Qualification WONG Hiu Ying Angel
18th/ 50
(12.750)

22-Sep Football
Men's Team - Group Stage

HKG vs BAN
Hong Kong Football Team

Win
(2:1)

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Sprint - 1/8 Round Repechage LAW Kwun Wa 3rd/ 3

22-Sep Handball
Women's Handball - Preliminary Round

HKG vs MDV
Hong Kong Handball Team

Win
(41:7)

22-Sep Cycling - Track Men's Omnium (Elimination) - Omnium(3) CHEUNG King Lok 3rd/ 12

22-Sep Fencing
Women's Individual Epee - Semi-finals

HKG vs CHN
KONG Man Wai Vivian

Loss
(9:15)

Bronze Medal

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 50m Butterfly - Final SZE Hang Yu
7th/ 8

(27.18)

22-Sep Aquatics - Water Polo
Women's Team - Round Robin

HKG vs SIN
Hong Kong Water Polo Team

Loss
(4:12)

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 100m Freestyle - Final CHENG Camille Lily Mei
6th/ 8

(56.18)

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Women's 100m Freestyle - Final  Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY
4th/ 8

(54.94)

22-Sep Wushu - Sanda
Men's - 56kg - Sanda Quarterfinals

HKG vs PHI
WONG Ting Hong

Loss
(0:2)

22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming Men's 4x200m Freestyle Relay - Final
CHEAH Geoffrey Robin, CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent,

NG Chun Nam Derick, WONG Kai Wai David
7th/ 8

(7:34.57)

22-Sep Wushu - Sanda
Men's - 60kg - Sanda Quarterfinals

HKG vs CHN
LI Sone Wai

Loss
(0:2)

19:24-19:27

17:00-18:30

17:00-18:30

12:00-13:30

12:00-13:30

12:30-15:30

13:30-14:00

13:30-14:00

14:00-15:00

17:00-18:30

14:00-16:45

15:00-15:30

15:00-15:30

15:00

15:00-16:20

15:00-16:30

15:30-16:00

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:00-18:00

16:24-16:42

16:15-18:15

16:42-17:24

17:00

17:00-19:00

17:24-17:30

11:57

11:57

21:00-21:40

18:00-19:30

18:15-18:25

18:00-19:00

19:00-19:03

19:00-20:00

20:24-20:34

20:20-21:00

19:24-19:27

11:10-11:46


