Sport	Time	Event	Athlete/s	Result	Remarks
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries HKG vs CHN	KONG Man Wai Vivian	Loss (3:5)	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries	KONG Man Wai Vivian	Win	
		HKG vs JPN Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries		(5:4) Win	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	HKG vs QAT Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries	KONG Man Wai Vivian	(5:0) Win	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	HKG vs SIN	KONG Man Wai Vivian	(5:2)	Qualified to Round of 16
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries HKG vs TPE	YEUNG Chui Ling	Loss (0:1)	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries	YEUNG Chui Ling	Loss	
	9:00-11:00	HKG vs CHN Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries	YEUNG Chui Ling	(1:3) Win	
22-Sep Fencing		HKG vs MGL Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries		(5:1) Win	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	HKG vs PLE	YEUNG Chui Ling	(5:2)	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Women's Individual Epee - Preliminaries HKG vs MAC	YEUNG Chui Ling	Win (5:1)	Qualified to Round of 16
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries HKG vs KOR	CHEUNG Siu Lun	Loss (3:5)	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries	CHEUNG Siu Lun	Win	
		HKG vs UAE Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries		(5:3) Win	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	HKG vs KSA	CHEUNG Siu Lun	(5:0)	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries HKG vs KAZ	CHEUNG Siu Lun	Win (5:1)	Qualified to Round of 16
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries HKG vs JPN	CHOI Nicholas Edward	Win (5:4)	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries	CHOI Nicholas Edward	Win	
	9:00-11:00	HKG vs THA Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries	CHOI Nicholas Edward	(5:1) Win	
22-Sep Fencing		HKG vs QAT Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries		(5:2) Loss	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	HKG vs SIN	CHOI Nicholas Edward	(4:5)	
22-Sep Fencing	9:00-11:00	Men's Individual Foil - Preliminaries HKG vs KUW	CHOI Nicholas Edward	Win (5:1)	Qualified to Round of 16
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Women's 50m Butterfly -Heat 1	CHAN Kin Lok	4th/ 7 (27.97)	Overall: 12th/21
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Women's 50m Butterfly -Heat 3	SZE Hang Yu	2nd/ 7	Overall: 4th/21
				(27.12) 5th/ 8	Qualified to Final
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Men's 50m Backstroke - Heat 3	CHUNG Lai Yeung	(26.56)	Overall:12th/26
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Men's 50m Backstroke - Heat 4	LAU Shiu Yue	4th/ 8 (26.55)	Overall:11th/26
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Women's 100m Freestyle - Heat 4	CHENG Camille Lily Mei	3rd/ 8	Overall: 6th/27
				(56.68) 2nd/ 8	Qualified to Final Overall: 5th/ 27
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Women's 100m Freestyle - Heat 4	Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY	(56.12)	Qualified to Final
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Men's 200m Individual Medley - Heat 1	NG Chun Nam Derick	6th/ 7 (2:11.37)	Overall: 17th/ 21
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Men's 200m Individual Medley - Heat 2	MAK Ho Lun Raymond	5th/7 (2:07.48)	Overall: 14th/ 21
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Women's 200m Breastroke - Heat 1	YEUNG Jamie Zhen Mei	4th/ 7	Overall: 9th/14
				(2:35.92) 6th/ 7	
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	9:00-11:30	Women's 200m Breastroke - Heat 2	KONG Yvette Man Yi	(2:44.4) 12th/ 21	Overall: 12th/ 14
22-Sep Cycling - Track	10:00-10:35	Men's Sprint - Qualifying	LAW Kwun Wa	(66.703)	Qualified to 1/16 round
22-Sep Cycling - Track	10:00-10:35	Men's Sprint - Qualifying	MOW Ching Yin	15th/ 21 (64.707)	Qualified to 1/16 round
22-Sep Tennis		Women's Team - Quarterfinals HKG vs CHN		Loss (0:3)	
	10:30		Hong Kong Tennis Team	CHONG (0:2) ZHANG (0:2)	
22-Sep Cycling - Track	10:35-11:10	Men's Omnium (15km Scratch)- Omnium 1	CHEUNG King Lok	CHAN/ IP (0:2) 7th/ 12	
22-Sep Rowing	10:40	Men's Quadruple Sculls - Repechage	KWAN Ki Cheong, LAW Hiu Fung,	1st/ 5	Qualified to Final A
		Men's Team - Preliminary	LEUNG Chun Shek, WONG Wai Kin	(6:08.90) Loss	Quantica to 1 mai A
22-Sep Beach Volleyball	11:00-12:00	HKG vs KAZ	WONG Chun Wai, CHUI Kam Lung	(0:2)	
22-Sep Cycling - Track	11:10-11:46	Men's Sprint - 1/16 round	LAW Kwun Wa	2nd/ 2	Remainder to Repechage

as of 22/9/2014

22-Sep Cycling - Track	11:10-11:46 11:57	Men's Sprint - 1/16 round	MOW Ching Yin LAW Kwun Wa	2nd/ 2 1st/ 3	Remainder to Repechage Qualified to 1/8 round
22-Sep Cycling - Track	11:57	Men's Sprint - 1/16 round repechage			Quantied to 1/8 found
22-Sep Cycling - Track		Men's Sprint - 1/16 round repechage Women's Individual Epee - Round of 16	MOW Ching Yin	2nd/ 3 Win	
22-Sep Fencing	12:00-13:30	HKG vs JPN	KONG Man Wai Vivian	(15:14)	Qualified to Quarterfinals
22-Sep Fencing	12:00-13:30	Women's Individual Epee - Round of 16 HKG vs KAZ	YEUNG Chui Ling	Win (15:9)	Qualified to Quarterfinals
22-Sep Baseball	12:30-15:30	Men's Team - Preliminary Round HKG vs TPE	Hong Kong Baseball Team	Loss (0:12)	
22-Sep Fencing	13:30-14:00	Women's Individual Epee - Quarterfinals HKG vs JPN	KONG Man Wai Vivian	Win (15:13)	Qualified to Semi-finals
22-Sep Fencing	13:30-14:00	Women's Individual Epee - Quarterfinals	YEUNG Chui Ling	Loss	
22-Sep Beach Volleyball	14:00-15:00	HKG vs CHN Women's Team - Preliminary Round	NG Tin Lai, WONG Yuen Mei	(6:15) Loss	
22-Sep Cricket	14:00-16:45	HKG vs THA Women's Team - Group Match	Hong Kong Cricket Team	(0:2) Win	
22-Sep Fencing	15:00-15:30	HKG vs KOR Men's Individual Foil - Round of 16	CHEUNG Siu Lun	(92:57) Loss	
		HKG vs KOR Men's Individual Foil - Round of 16		(8:15) Win	0.115.1.05.1
22-Sep Fencing	15:00-15:30	HKG vs THA Women's Singles - Semi-finals	CHOI Nicholas Edward	(15:5) Loss	Qualified to Quarterfinals
22-Sep Squash	15:00	HKG vs MAS	AU Wing Chi Annie	(0:3)	Bronze Medal
22-Sep Aquatics - Synchronised Swimming	15:00-16:20	Women's Team- Free Routine	Hong Kong Synchronised Swimming Team	6th/ 6 (67.2667)	
22-Sep Hockey	15:00-16:30	Women's Team - Pool Match HKG vs JPN	Hong Kong Hockey Team	Loss (0:14)	
22-Sep Volleyball	15:30-16:00	Women's Team - Preliminary Round HKG vs KAZ	Hong Kong Volleyball Team	Loss (1:3)	
22-Sep Fencing	15:30-16:00	Men's Individual Foil - Quarterfinals HKG vs CHN	CHOI Nicholas Edward	Loss (9:15)	
22-Sep Cycling - Track	16:00-16:15	Women's Team Pursuit - 1st Round	MENG Zhaojuan, WONG Wan Yiu Jamie, LEUNG Bo Yee, DIAO Xiaojuan	2nd/2 (4:54.305)	
22-Sep Volleyball	16:00-18:00	Men's Team - Preliminary Round HKG vs MDV	Hong Kong Volleyball Team	(4:34.305) Win (3:0)	
22-Sep Basketball	16:15-18:15	Men's Basketball - Qualifying Round	Hong Kong Basketball Team	Win	
22-Sep Cycling - Track	16:24-16:42	HKG vs MDV Men's Sprint - 1/8 round	LAW Kwun Wa	(115:45) 2nd/ 2	Remainder to Repechage
22-Sep Cycling - Track	16:42-17:24	Men's Omnium (4km Individual Pursuit)- Omnium (2)	CHEUNG King Lok	4th/ 12	remainder to respectings
		Men's Singles - Semi-finals		(52.417) Loss	
22-Sep Squash	17:00	HKG vs KUW	LEE Ho Yin	(2:3)	Bronze Medal
22-Sep Gymnastics - Artistics	17:00-18:30	Women's Vault Qualification	WONG Hiu Ying Angel	7th/ 16 (13.450)	Qualified to Final
22-Sep Gymnastics - Artistics	17:00-18:30	Women's Beam Qualification	WONG Hiu Ying Angel	31st/ 49 (11.850)	
22-Sep Gymnastics - Artistics	17:00-18:30	Women's Floor Exercise Qualification	WONG Hiu Ying Angel	18th/ 50 (12.750)	
22-Sep Football	17:00-19:00	Men's Team - Group Stage HKG vs BAN	Hong Kong Football Team	Win (2:1)	
22-Sep Cycling - Track	17:24-17:30	Men's Sprint - 1/8 Round Repechage	LAW Kwun Wa	3rd/3	
22-Sep Handball	18:00-19:30	Women's Handball - Preliminary Round	Hong Kong Handball Team	Win	
22-Sep Cycling - Track	18:15-18:25	HKG vs MDV Men's Omnium (Elimination) - Omnium(3)	CHEUNG King Lok	(41:7) 3rd/ 12	
22-Sep Fencing	18:00-19:00	Women's Individual Epee - Semi-finals	KONG Man Wai Vivian	Loss	Bronze Medal
· · ·	19:00-19:03	HKG vs CHN		(9:15) 7th/ 8	DIOILLE FREGIE
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming		Women's 50m Butterfly - Final Women's Team - Round Robin	SZE Hang Yu	(27.18) Loss	
22-Sep Aquatics - Water Polo	19:00-20:00	HKG vs SIN	Hong Kong Water Polo Team	(4:12)	
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	19:24-19:27	Women's 100m Freestyle - Final	CHENG Camille Lily Mei	6th/ 8 (56.18)	
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	19:24-19:27	Women's 100m Freestyle - Final	Siobhan Bernadette HAUGHEY	4th/ 8 (54.94)	
22-Sep Wushu - Sanda	20:20-21:00	Men's - 56kg - Sanda Quarterfinals HKG vs PHI	WONG Ting Hong	Loss	
22-Sep Aquatics - Swimming	20:24-20:34	HKG vs PHI Men's 4x200m Freestyle Relay - Final	CHEAH Geoffrey Robin, CHEUNG Kin Tat Kent, NG Chun Nam Derick, WONG Kai Wai David	(0:2) 7th/ 8 (7:34.57)	
22-Sep Wushu - Sanda	21:00-21:40	Men's - 60kg - Sanda Quarterfinals	NG Chun Nam Derick, WONG Kai Wai David LI Sone Wai	Loss	
w usitu - Saitua	21.00-21.40	HKG vs CHN	Li Soile wai	(0:2)	